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1. SITES IN THAILAND

2 Ban Kwai (Site 1) 12,926 248 12,202

3 Ban Mai Nai Soi " 4,410 33 4,163

5 Ban Mae Surin (Site 2) 3,489 179 2,961

Subtotal Karenni sites: 20,825 460 19,326

KAREN

K1 (Site 3) 15,706 13 13,555

K2 Mae Ra Ma Luang (Site 4) 10,334 161 9,153

K3 Mae La 40,505 1,036 31,861

K4 Umpiem Mai 17,336 439 15,191

K5 Nu Po 10,376 632 8,291

K6 Ban Don Yang 3,810 9 3,682

K7 Tham Hin - Karen 8,867 (166) 8,489

- Zone 4 300 (4) 304

Subtotal Karen sites: 107,234 2,120 90,526

Total for sites in Thailand: 128,059 2,580 109,852

2. OTHER SITES

MON - Resettlement Sites
4

M1 Halochanee 5,677 0

M2 Bee Ree 3,484 0

M3 Tavoy 3,378 0

Subtotal Mon sites: 12,539 0

Grand total all sites: 140,598 2,580
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BURMESE BORDER REFUGEE SITES WITH POPULATION FIGURES
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Notes: 1. BBC figures include new arrivals since
MOI/UNHCR registration.
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2. Change in BBC population from previous month.
3. MOI registered camp population.
4. November 2001 population.


